Election: 2019 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2019-04-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32467
Ballots Cast: 5447

Voter Turnout: 17%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY CUSD 221

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
April Moore 274 27.73
John Miner Reining 244 24.7
Shaun M. Gallagher 238 24.09
Donald E. Cook 232 23.48

Precinct: BROOKVILLE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
April Moore 5 27.78
Donald E. Cook 5 27.78
Shaun M. Gallagher 4 22.22
John Miner Reining 4 22.22
Precinct: FORRESTON 1

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
April Moore 57 29.23
John Miner Reining 48 24.62
Shaun M. Gallagher 46 23.59
Donald E. Cook 44 22.56
Precinct: FORRESTON 2

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
April Moore 9 34.62
Shaun M. Gallagher 6 23.08
John Miner Reining 6 23.08
Donald E. Cook 5 19.23
Precinct: FORRESTON 3

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
April Moore 108 27.98
John Miner Reining 97 25.13
Shaun M. Gallagher 96 24.87
Donald E. Cook 85 22.02
Precinct: LEAF RIVER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Donald E. Cook 62 27.31
John Miner Reining 58 25.55
April Moore 56 24.67
Shaun M. Gallagher 51 22.47
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Precinct: LINCOLN
Candidate Name
Shaun M. Gallagher
April Moore

John Miner Reining
Donald E. Cook

Precinct: MARYLAND
Candidate Name
April Moore

Shaun M. Gallagher
Donald E. Cook

John Miner Reining

Precinct: MT MORRIS 1
Candidate Name
Shaun M. Gallagher
April Moore

Donald E. Cook

John Miner Reining

Precinct: MT MORRIS 2
Candidate Name

April Moore

Shaun M. Gallagher
John Miner Reining
Donald E. Cook

Precinct: ROCKVALE 1
Candidate Name
Shaun M. Gallagher
April Moore

Donald E. Cook

John Miner Reining

Total Votes
9

9

9

8

Total Votes
26

23

21
19

Total Votes
0
0
0
0
Total Votes
4
3
3
2
Total Votes

0

0
0
0

Vote %
25.71
25.71
25.71
22.86

Vote %
29.21
25.84
23.6
21.35

Vote %
0

0
0
0

Vote %
33.33
25

25
16.67

Vote %
0

0
0
0
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