
Election: 2019 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2019-04-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32467
Ballots Cast: 5447
Voter Turnout: 17%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY CUSD 221

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
April Moore	274	27.73
John Miner Reining	244	24.7
Shaun M. Gallagher	238	24.09
Donald E. Cook	232	23.48

Precinct: BROOKVILLE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
April Moore	5	27.78
Donald E. Cook	5	27.78
Shaun M. Gallagher	4	22.22
John Miner Reining	4	22.22

Precinct: FORRESTON 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
April Moore	57	29.23
John Miner Reining	48	24.62
Shaun M. Gallagher	46	23.59
Donald E. Cook	44	22.56

Precinct: FORRESTON 2

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
April Moore	9	34.62
Shaun M. Gallagher	6	23.08
John Miner Reining	6	23.08
Donald E. Cook	5	19.23

Precinct: FORRESTON 3

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
April Moore	108	27.98
John Miner Reining	97	25.13
Shaun M. Gallagher	96	24.87
Donald E. Cook	85	22.02

Precinct: LEAF RIVER

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Donald E. Cook	62	27.31
John Miner Reining	58	25.55
April Moore	56	24.67
Shaun M. Gallagher	51	22.47

Precinct: LINCOLN		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Shaun M. Gallagher	9	25.71
April Moore	9	25.71
John Miner Reining	9	25.71
Donald E. Cook	8	22.86

Precinct: MARYLAND		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
April Moore	26	29.21
Shaun M. Gallagher	23	25.84
Donald E. Cook	21	23.6
John Miner Reining	19	21.35

Precinct: MT MORRIS 1		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Shaun M. Gallagher	0	0
April Moore	0	0
Donald E. Cook	0	0
John Miner Reining	0	0

Precinct: MT MORRIS 2		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
April Moore	4	33.33
Shaun M. Gallagher	3	25
John Miner Reining	3	25
Donald E. Cook	2	16.67

Precinct: ROCKVALE 1		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Shaun M. Gallagher	0	0
April Moore	0	0
Donald E. Cook	0	0
John Miner Reining	0	0